

ABSTRACT of work
and final bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name :- Construction & main of road from Doriyapur charni to masehri bla.					
Agreement No :- 02/NKP/2023-2024.					
Name of Contractor :- Sri Vinay Construction, Ramnagar, Namda					
Date of Start :- 28/04/2023					
Actual date of Completion					
(1) Clearing and grubbing of road land on per km					
Qty vide NKP (5)					
		0.12 Ha			
	@ 62032.43/Ha				Rs 6513.00
(2) Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder on per km					
Qty vide NKP (10) & (11)					
		319.14 m ³			
		Limit 315.00 m ³			
	@ 2540.61/m ³				Rs 80202.10
(3/4) Pounding and applying tack coat on per km					
Qty vide NKP (5)					
		265.05 m ²			
	@ 21.37/m ²				Rs 56652.00

Continuation To total Rs 143372.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/E amount QS			143372.00
(4/6) Construction of dry lean concrete sub-base as per spec					
Qty vide TMSD (6)					
		17.67 m ³			
@ 5868.66/m ³					143705
(7/7) Providing and laying Semi lean Bituminous Concrete as per spec					
Qty vide TMSD					
		66.286 m ³			
@ 15786.06/m ³					104639.50
(8/8) 1000 meter Stone Port as per spec					
Qty vide TMSD (10)					
		02 nos			
@ 3189.80/each					6380.00
(9/11) 200 m Stone Port as per spec					
Qty vide TMSD (12)					
		02 nos			
@ 893.16/each					1786.00
(8/12) Direction & place identification board as per spec					
Qty vide TMSD (92)					
		5.76 m ²			
@ 15018.65/m ²					86507.00
Continuation					
Total R					1388145.00

4491. 21. 23/10/1982. 12.00

Continuation of survey of the area of the 4491. 21. 23/10/1982. 12.00

21. 23/10/1982. 12.00
On the ground at 12.00
1. 100 ft. 200 ft. 300 ft.
City side TH12 (12)
15 m

@ 4491. 23/10/1982. 12.00
(12/12) 600 mm ground boundary
for 2 ft
City side TH12 (12)
01 m

@ 4427. 21/10/1982. 12.00
(12/12) 600 mm ground boundary
for 2 ft
City side TH12 (12)
06 m

@ 4282. 23/10/1982. 12.00
(12/12) 900 mm side boundary
for 2 ft
City side TH12 (12)
24 m

@ 3722. 21/10/1982. 12.00
(12/12) 900 mm ground boundary
for 2 ft
City side TH12 (12)
21 m

@ 696. 23/10/1982. 12.00
Total 12 250422.00
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S/P about 14					154,1438.00
(14/28) Paving and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound 2.5 mm thick.					
Qty vide TMSP (6)					
140.00 m ²					
@ 823.820/m ²					111,5332.00
(15/28) Road marking for pedestrian on hr dr					
Qty vide TMSP (6)					
24 m ²					
@ 823.820/m ²					19,771.00
(16/28) Paving and laying of typical masonry Board on per sp					
Qty vide TMSP (6)					
02 m ²					
Qty @ 11,92.72/each - 14					22,396.00
Total					1,26,989.37
Add GST 12%					15,203.872.00
Add L.C.L.T.					18,16,989.00
Add S.P.					8,421.00
Total					18,19,282.19.00
Already paid up to review					11,56,167.00
Bill					Total 36,7052.00
02/10/2013					By
TE					31/10/2013
					AN

Continuation

DAO
28Amr
10/10/24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Work Division
09/02/20